	Services	GREET STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE	Annual Control of the	Actuality and description of the same	
Date In 07/12/2021 11:44	Jeb description	Control of the Contro	Date & Time Completed j	Done	: by
Ref No NA /CTI 21012358 /m4	SAS e-filing				
Veh No STX 4608B	E-mail (within	Slas, AP. 2lasj	1		***
DOA 06/12/2021 13:08	i-Motor Clai	n Form	1		
	i-Motor W/O	(Within: QD 2hr)	r. TP 4hrs)	•	
OD TP 'Reporting Only	i-Photo Uplo	aded			
TP Insurer:	Assessment/Su	rvey Report	1		
11. 1134141.	Ass't Report b	y <u>Fax / Hand</u> t	o <u>Owner/Wksp</u>		
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Tel: F	ax:)
TP Particulars: Veh No: Sm	A 2332U	, INC ()/Non-INC()		
Owner / Driver: (Tel:)	
Policy No: () Perio	od: ()	Cover Type: ()	
Confirmed by : (Date:	Tine)	
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [No	ote-Est. Status (V	/O): N: 0-20	0%; P: 21-79%. F: 80-1	00%]	
	arranty: YES ()		-11 -1 -11 -11 -11 -11
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,000	0 () / \$2,000	()	AND THE PERSON NAMED IN STREET	OTTO:	-
General Remarks;-		A. C. A. A.			Harman Mark
() Walk-In Customer: Customer's inform	nation strictly Cor	fidential & Str	ictly NO refer of repairer.		
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer	URGENTLY.				-
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice:	YES () / N	O(); T	owing Co. (Alexandria de la composición dela composición de la composición de la composición de la composición de la composición dela composición dela composición dela composición de la composición de la composición de la composición dela composic)
Remarks:- (INC hotline: 6788 6616)			Date&Time Completed	Done	by
	urtesy Car ()			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()			- NI PRI PRI PRI PRI PRI PRI PRI PRI PRI PR	WHE ID 2 2
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30	00] ()			
Injury:					
				And the second	
The second of the second secon					
Dafe/Time Actions		158725			
Date/Time Actions				1000	
Dafe/Time Actions					
Dafe/Time Actions					
Dafe/Time Actions					
				Ant (\$)	Anit (\$)
NA 2104609			paration Checklist	Ant (\$)	Ant (\$) Add Bill
NA 210 4609		1) AR : Accident	Control of the control	BCBiff	(33))
NA 210 4609 Claimant's Particulars :-		1) AR : Accident 2) DA : Damage 3) TF : Towing F	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$3 se \$40	BCBiff	(33))
NA 210 4609 Claimant's Particulars :- Priver/Owner:		1) AR : Accident 2) DA : Damage 3) TF : Towing F 4) FT : Follow-TI 5) FT : Follow-TI	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$30); se \$40 trough Survey trough Survey (Resurvey)	Lst Biff (0) 0/\$45 \$120 \$30	(33))
NA 210 4609 Claimant's Particulars :- Oriver/Owner:		1) AR : Accident 2) DA : Damage 3) TF : Towing F 4) FT : Follow-TI 5) FT : Follow-TI	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$8 ee \$40 irough Survey irough Survey (Resurvey) minst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005	Lst Biff (0) 0/\$45 \$120 \$30	1990
NA 210 4609 Claimant's Particulars :- Oriver/Owner:		1) AR : Accident 2) DA : Damuge 3) TF : Towing F 4) FT : Follow-Ti 5) i'T : Follow-Ti for claiming as 6) TR : Re-iuspec 7) NI : Idae DA	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$8 ee \$40 irough Survey irough Survey (Resurvey) minst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005 tion + SMRT Survey	1st Biff (0) 7\$45 \$120 \$30	1990
NA 210 4609 Claimant's Particulars :- Oriver/Owner: Contact No: Camaged Portion:		1) AR : Accident 2) DA : Damuge 3) TF : Towing F 4) FT : Follow-Ti 5) FT : Follow-Ti For etaiming au 6) TR : Re-inspec 7) NI : Idae DA : 8) NTUC Additio	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$8 ee \$40 frough Survey frough Survey (Resurvey) minst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005 tion FSMRT Survey and Services:-	1st Biff (0) 0/\$45 \$120 \$30 0) \$75 \$160	1990
NA 210 4609 Claimant's Particulars :- Oriver/Owner: Contact No: Camaged Portion:		1) AR : Accident 2) DA : Damuge 3) TF : Towing F 4) FT : Follow-Ti 5) i'T : Follow-Ti For claiming as 6) TR : Re-inspec 7) N1 : Idae DA : 8) NTUC Addition OD!* *N5: Courlesy	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$3 ee \$40 irough Survey irough Survey (Resurvey) minst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005 tion - SMRT Survey and Services:-	1st Biff 10) 7\$45 \$120 \$30) \$75	1990
NA 210 4609 Claimant's Particulars :- Oriver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion: CC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		1) AR : Accident 2) DA : Damuge 3) TF : Towing F 4) FT : Follow-Ti 5) FT : Follow-Ti for claiming at 6) TR : Re-inspec 7) N1 : Idae DA : 8) NTUC Additio OD.* * N5: Courlesy * N6: Repair Co * N7: Fost Repair	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$3 ee \$40 irough Survey irough Survey (Resurvey) minst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005 tion - SMRT Survey and Services:- Cer / Tpt Allowance o-ordination of Inspection	1st Biff (0) 0/\$45 \$120 \$30 0) \$75 \$160 \$5 \$10 \$25	(33))
NA 210 4609 Claimant's Particulars:- Oriver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion: OC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): Auditors' Comments:-		1) AR : Accident 2) DA : Damuge 3) TF : Towing F 4) FT : Follow-Ti 5) FT : Follow-Ti For claiming at 6) TR : Re-inspec 7) NI : Idae DA : 8) NTUC Additio OD * *N5: Courlesy *N6: Repair C: *N7: Fost Rep *N8: DV / Col	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$3 ee \$40 irough Survey irough Survey (Resurvey) minst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005 tion - SMRT Survey and Services:- Cer / Tpt Allowance p-ordination	1st Biff (0) 0/\$45 \$120 \$30) \$75 \$160 \$5	(33))
		1) AR : Accident 2) DA : Damuge 3) TF : Towing F 4) FT : Follow-Ti 5) FT : Follow-Ti For claiming at 6) TR : Re-inspec 7) NI : Idae DA : 8) NTUC Additio OD * *N5: Courlesy *N6: Repair C: *N7: Fost Rep *N8: DV / Col	Reporting (\$39); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$3 to \$40 trough Survey trough Survey (Resurvey) trough Survey (Resurvey) trough Survey	\$5 \$5 \$5 \$5 \$5 \$5 \$5 \$5 \$5 \$5 \$5 \$5 \$5 \$	19374



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission Date of Accident Exact Location of Accident

Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss

07/12/2021 11:44 (SGT) 06/12/2021 13:08 (SGT) 337 Ang Mo Kio Ave 8, Singapore AT THE OPEN SPACE CAR PARK

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

SJX4608B

Singapore

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company?

Name Of Registered Owner Company Reg No Email Address

Mobile Phone No Alternative Phone No Yes

CITY ASIA PTE LTD 2XXXXXX314M qinyaaan@gmail.com (Phone) +65-92358543 +65-92358543

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer

Model

Variant

Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?

Vehicle Category

Transmission CC

Toyota Vios

Private use

No - Reporting only Private car

Auto 1497

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company

Type of Coverage Fleet Policy

Policy Number Cover Note Number China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

ThirdParty

No

DMPCSNW00092982102

DRIVER

Name of Driver

NRIC No

LEE QIN YAN SXXXX445F



Date Of Birth Occupation

Date Of Driving Pass Driving experience

Gender

Mobile Number

Alt. Phone Number Email Address

Address

Address complement

Postcode

Is the driver the policyholder?

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?

Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver

Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver

GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT

Type of Accident Weather Conditions

Road Surface

OTHER INFORMATION

Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident?

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was anybody injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Was any other vehicle or property damaged?

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?

DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION

Was the accident reported to the police?

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If yes, against whom?

CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT

REFER TO THE ATTACHED STATEMENT

ATTACHMENT(S)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

Was there any audio recorded?

Yes

09/10/1997 Indoor

06/10/2021

2 MONTHS

(Phone) +65-92358543

qinyaaan@gmail.com

BLK 513C YISHUN STREET 51

Female

#04-347

763513

Employee

Side Swipe

Clear

Dry

No

No

Yes

1

No

No

No

2

No

No

No

No

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Manufacturer

Vehicle Model

Vehicle Variant

Vehicle Colour

Vehicle Category

Name of Driver NRIC No

Contact Number

Address

SMA2332U

-

100,000

.

Private car

SIM WEI ZHI JOEY

SXXXX381E

(Phone) +65-98523770

Accident report SN0921C70001

Page 2 of 18

Address complement	-
Postcode	
nsurance Company Name	
Nature Of Damage	-
Details of property damaged in accident	12
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	-

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

l understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

RSIA PAR

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date

Witnessed by Reporting Centre

Sketch Plan

A: SJX 4608 B

B: SMA 2332 U

ESSO A A

		1	was	trav	elling	gs	traigh	t al	ong t	he oper	spac	e ca	r park
of	BIK	337	Ang	Мо	Kro	Ave	8.	Vehir	le B	8ndder	lly d	lashe	d out
fron	1 n	nihor	road	a	nd	hit	ento	the	front	right p	portion	of .	my
vehi	de.												
				(11=12) 36(-25)									
						11000							

Declaration

We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

A LONG CO

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Complete and submit this form to the individual insurance authorised reporting centre.
- 4 Please report correctly on the details of the accident to speed up the claim process.
- This form must be filled up by the policy holder and/or authorised driver.
- Information provided must be as fruitful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The Issue and acceptance of this form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the traffic police department for investigation.

	ACCIDENT DETAILS	
Date of accident	06/12/2021	(DD/MM/YY)
Time of accident	1308	(HH:MM)
Exact location of accident	At the open space car part of BIK 337 Ang Mo Kio Ave 8	(111.1414)

	DETAILS OF VEHICLE					
Vehicle registration number	SJX4608B					
Vehicle make and model	Toyota Vios (A) (1497-cc)					
Type of vehicle	Saloon MPV CRV Van C Lorry Bus Motorcycle Others:					
Vehicle category	Private Commercial Motorcycle					
Purpose of using at said time	private use					
Are you claiming under your own insurance company?	Yes No, if no, please select: Third part claim Reporting only					

	INSURANCE IN	FORMATION	
Insurance company	China Taiping		
Policy number	Jan J		
Type of policy	Comprehensive	Third party fire & theft	TP only

	INSURED / POLICY HOLDER	国际联动员会员	
Name	City Asia Pte Ltd	Male 🗆	Female
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	2019 01314M	7,10,0	Terriare E
Contact			
Address			

DRIVER	SAME AS INSURED ABOVE (SKIP TO D.O.B)						
Name	Lee Qin Yan Male - Female &						
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	S9735445F						
Contact	9235 8543						
Address	BIK 513 C Yishun Street 51 # 04-347 S(763573)						
Email address	ginyaaan @ gmail.com						
Date of birth	0911011997						
Occupation	Indoor Outdoor						
Driving date pass	# 06/10/2021						

	GENERAL	LINFORMA	TION OF THE A	CCIDENT		
Was driver an employee of	Yes	No 🗆	AN AN AN NEL 1		NAME OF TAXABLE PARTY.	THE RESERVE OF STREET
the insured's company?	If no, re	lationship o	f the driver and	l insured:		
Accident captured by camera?	? Yes □	No 🗷		7/2		
Weather condition	Clear	Raining	g Others	9		
Road surface	Dry	Wet 🗆				
No of passenger	01				(Inclusive	of drive
Alter William Committee Committee	na were					
Name	NEW SORE	PASSE	NGER 1		and the second	11.08.3
Gender	Male 🗆	Female				
Centre	Iviale 🗆	Female				
SAME A SECURE OF THE SAME OF T		PASSE	NGER 2	TO SERVICE		14
Name			CONTRACTOR OF THE			District Co.
Gender	Male 🗆	Female t	_ /			
	NATIVA GRANINA	Marie To Value				
Name		PASSE	NGER 3	1 2 Sept 28 25 5 9	Control of	
Gender		/				
Gender	Male 🗆	Female :]			
CONTRACTOR OF THE STATE OF THE	NE WHITE THE	-				
Name	STREET, STREET,	PASSE	NGER 4		THE A P	
Gender	16.					
Jenuer /	Male 🗆	Female :]			
		DASSE	NGER 5		CIATORO DI GROVE	S-10 (A-10)
Name /	ACKNOWN SOURCE	PASSIC	NOENS			
Gender	Male 🗆	Female =	1			
		Territore E				
		PASSE	NGER 6		MORE OF REAL	
Name /						5.21556
Gender (Male 🗆	Female 🗆				
Vas anybody injured?	Yes 🗆	OTHER INFO	DRMATION			
Vas other vehicle damaged?	7557	No 🗆				
remote damageur	Yes	NOD				
		OF POLICE	STATION ACTIO	ON		
eported to police?	Yes 🗆	No.	lf yes, please sta	ate which police	station.	
olice station name						
	拉巴斯斯 斯斯	WITH	-CC-1		Market and Assessment	NESSES WERE LOSS
ame	CONTRACT OF STREET	WIIN!	-D -	建筑社会是外部主教	10000000000000000000000000000000000000	
		WITNE	SS 2			
ame		/		No. of Contract of	新田 7000 公司 1000 公司	STREET

LEADING TO SELECT SERVICE	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 1
Vehicle registration number	SMA 2332 U
Vehicle make model	
Name	Sim Wei Zhi Joey
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	\$ 8707381E
Contact	9852 3770
	1100-3110
	THIRD DARTY VEHICLE 3
Vahiala registration and the	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 2
Vehicle registration number Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
中的學科學的學術學	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 3
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 4
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
Company of the Compan	THIS DANSWALLIGHT
Vohislo registration number	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 5
Vehicle registration number Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
Vertical district the supplied of the	
THE REPORT OF THE PARTY OF THE	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 6
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 7
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	

		INJURED PERSON 1
Name		
Injuries sustained		
Which vehicle person in?		
Were seat belts worn?	Yes 🗆	No 🗆
Was injured conveyed to	Yes □	No D
hospital by ambulance?		
The state of the s		
		INJURED PERSON 2
Name		
Injuries sustained		
Which vehicle person in?		
Were seat belts worn?	Yes 🗆	No 🗆
Was injured conveyed to	Yes 🗆	No 🗆
hospital by ambulance?		
	W	
使到这些国际基本规模		INJURED PERSON 3
Name		
Injuries sustained		
Which vehicle person in?		
Were seat belts worn?	Yes 🗆	No 🗆
Was injured conveyed to	Yes 🗆	No 🗆 /
hospital by ambulance?		
Name of the Control o		
CONTRACTOR WEST TO CONTRACT		INJURED PERSON 4
Name		
Injuries sustained	/	
Which vehicle person in?	/	
Were seat belts worn?	Yes 🗷	No 🗆
Was injured conveyed to	Yeş 🗆	No 🗆
hospital by ambulance?		
W = 24		
	19 大量	INJURED PERSON 5
Name /		
Injuries sustained		
Which vehicle person in?		
Were seat belts worn?	Yes 🗆	No 🗆
Was injured conveyed to	-	NO D
	Yes 🗆	No 🗆
hospital by ambulance?	Yes 🗆	
hospital by ambulance?	Yes 🗆	No 🗆
hospital by ambulance?	Yes 🗆	
Name	Yes 🗆	No 🗆
Name Injuries sustained	Yes 🗆	No 🗆
Name Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in?		No INJURED PERSON 6
Name Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn?	Yes Yes	No 🗆
Name Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in?		No INJURED PERSON 6





Motor Private Car

R SN

AN0435A Cov. Type:T

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 18 Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1980 Road Tensport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

CERTIFICATE No.

DMPCSNW00092982102

Engine No.: 1NZY100443 Cha. No.:MR053HY9305188279

1. Index Mark and Registration

SJX4608B

Number of Vehicle

2. Name of Policy Holder

CITY ASIA PTE LTD 17/06/2021

Effective date of the Commencement of 17/06/2021 Insurance for the purposes of the Régulations. (00:00:00) Ordinance or Enactment

4. Date of Expiry of Insurance

16/06/2022

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive* Any person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with their permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disquelified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle. Vehicle,

6. Limitations as to use:"

Use for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business.

The policy does not cover use for hire or reward tultion driving test racing pace-making, reliability trial; speed-testing, the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Please see reverse

For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Issued By: YETTA INSURANCE AGENCY PTE LTD

Authorised Officer

Authorised Signatory

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (Co. Reg. No. 200208384E) ♠ 3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

@63896111

●6222 1033

www.sg.cntaiping.com